
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

St.Nr.

3
5
2
1

12
7
4

11
9

14
15
34
10
39

8
31
16
29
23
47
20
45
40
27
17
33
13
37
30

UCI-ID Nachname

Wintermantel
Läufer
Glatt
Berlit
Kästner
Hock
Kist
Leonhardt
Kramer
Rath
Burgert
Lentz
Schlegge
Faller
Böhm
Kuß
Gallas
Bettinger
Hofmeier
Peschel
Fuchs
Kopp
Kienzler
Beuschel
Doll
Krakau
Wehrle
Rießle
Ulmer

Vorname

Milan
Leo
Moritz
Ludwig
Julian
Florian
Gabriel
Marlon
Artjom
Hannes
Marlon
Samuel
Laurin
Tim
Nico
Matteo
Jim
Linus
Jonne
Anton
Adrian
Bastian
Hannes
Thilo
Thomas
Hannes
Niklas
Max
Lukas

Verein

SC Furtwangen
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SC Furtwangen
Bikesport Sasbachwalden e. V.
RSV Hochschwarzwald e.V.
RSV Niederhof
RV Gomaringen / Team Steinlach Wiesaz
Bike Crew Münstertal
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
RSV St. Georgen
Ski-Club St. Märgen
RV Gomaringen Team Steinlach-Wiesaz
SC Urach
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SC Urach
RSV Hochschwarzwald e.V.
Lexware MTB Team SV Kirchzarten
Bikesport Sasbachwalden e. V.
RSV St. Georgen
SC Urach
RSV St. Georgen
Bikesport Sasbachwalden e. V.
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
SV Kirchzarten Lexware Junior Team
Ski-Club St. Märgen
SV Reudern

Diff.

19.653
19.994
26.778
28.134
34.301
40.330
42.143
49.722
56.864

1:05.371
1:12.074
1:14.366
1:21.767
1:23.550
1:24.304
1:44.714
2:12.024
2:15.348
2:15.617
2:17.757
2:42.204
2:55.553
3:02.990
3:07.028
3:09.471
3:26.598
3:28.190
3:28.756

Gesamtzeit

9:12.907
9:32.560
9:32.901
9:39.685
9:41.041
9:47.208
9:53.237
9:55.050

10:02.629
10:09.771
10:18.278
10:24.981
10:27.273
10:34.674
10:36.457
10:37.211
10:57.621
11:24.931
11:28.255
11:28.524
11:30.664
11:55.111
12:08.460
12:15.897
12:19.935
12:22.378
12:39.505
12:41.097
12:41.663

Runden

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Nach Runden sortiert
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Pos.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NS

St.Nr.

19
43
25
22
26
21
46
18
44
38
42

6

UCI-ID Nachname

Mengel
Schneeweiß
Stolz
Wangler
Jauch
Keller
Weißer
Kaupp
Nitsche
Kaltenmaier
Barbashov

Gremmelspacher

Vorname

Felix
Nino
Jonathan
Mike
Felix
Mats
Max
Felix
Luca
Tilo
Sevastian

Max

Verein

SC Hausach AAM Metal Forming/Schmidt BikeShop
RV Gomaringen/ Team Steinlach Wiesaz
Rmsv Ehrenkirchen
RSV Hochschwarzwald e.V.
"Radfahrerverein ""Wanderlust"" 1921 e.V. Waldmössingen"
SC Hausach, AAM Metal Forming/SchmidtBikeShop
SC-Urach
"Radfahrerverein ""Wanderlust"" 1921 e.V. Waldmössingen"
SC Todtnauberg - Mikes Bike Station
SC Urach
Ski-Club St. Märgen

SC Hausach AAM Metal Forming/ Schmidt Bike Shop

Diff.

3:32.107
3:37.166
3:39.118
3:59.428
4:06.662
4:07.241
4:47.497
4:56.691
5:10.049
5:36.438
6:34.041

NS

Gesamtzeit

12:45.014
12:50.073
12:52.025
13:12.335
13:19.569
13:20.148
14:00.404
14:09.598
14:22.956
14:49.345
15:46.948

Runden

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Nach Runden sortiert
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